
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065

College of Agriculture, Bengaluru

II Year B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture

II Semester 2022-2023
Grade Report 1.1.4566

Course Teacher: MOHITH KUMAR G V 3 > o ' cS. O 2.Date of Announcement:

Section: A
AEG 221 Renewable Energy and Green Technology (1 + 1)

Marks Scored

External
ID No. Student Name Remarks

1 AMB 1001 ABHIJAN MURTHY H R 32.75 11.50 08.50 20.00 52.75 5.275

AMB 1002 ABHISHEK 41.75 18.50 18.50 37.002 78.75 7.875

3 AMB 1003 ABHISHEK 41.00 20.50 23.25 43.75 84.75 8.475

4 AMB 1004 AILINGA 43.50 19.50 22.75 42.25 85.75 8.575

21.255 AMB 1005 AISHWARYA 46.50 18.00 39.25 85.75 8.575

87.756 AMB 1006 R AJAY KUMAR 44.50 19.00 24.25 43.25 8.775

15.50 7.700AMB 1007 AJAY S SHEKAR 43.50 18.00 33.50 77.007

21.00 8.475AMB 1008 AJMEERA PAVAN 44.75 19.00 40.00 84.758

16.25 36.75 79.75 7.975AMB 1009 AMBIKA BHAT M 43.00 20.509

24.25 91.50 9.150AMB 1010 AMOGH V AMARAGATTI 46.75 20.50 44.7510

20.00 21.50 41.50 78.25 7.82511 AMB 1012 ANILS 36.75

41.50 88.75 8.87512 AMB 1013 ANSHU KUMAWAT 47.25 19.50 22.00

17.75 51.25 FAILAMB 1014 ANUSHAAA 33.50 11.00 06.7513 FAIL

ANUSHA S 43.00 18.00 22.50 40.50 83.50 8.35014 AMB 1016

ANUSREE K 43.50 18.00 17.75 35.75 79.25 7.92515 AMB 1017

17.50 36.00 7.750AMB 1018 ANWARHUSENI ANGADI 41.50 18.50 77.5016

42.25 19.50 22.00 41.50 83.75 8.37517 AMB 1019 APOORVA S V

19.75 34.25 71.75 7.175ARATI 37.50 14.5018 AMB 1020

20.25 40.25 83.75 8.375ARCHANA R 43.50 20.0019 AMB 1021

21.00 21.75 42.75 90.75 9.075AMB 1023 ARUN S KALASAD 48.0020

41.25 20.00 21.50 41.50 82.75 8.275ASHUTOSH SHARMA21 AMB 1024

78.50 7.85041.25 17.50 19.75 37.25AMB 1025 AYUSH CHOUDHARY22

84.75 8.47544.00 19.00 21.75 40.75BANNIKOPPADA ADITYA23 AMB 1026
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AEG 221 Contd.

Marks Scored

External
ID No. Student Name Remarks

24 AMB 1027 BASAVARAJ N GONNI 35.50 21.50 23.50 45.00 80.50 8.050

25 AMB 1028 BHAGYA SHREE M 45.75 17.00 24.75 41.75 87.50 8.750

26 AMB 1029 BHANUPRASAD A G 46.75 19.00 21.00 40.00 86.75 8.675

27 AMB 1030 BHAVANA G 19.5044.75 24.25 43.75 88.50 8.850

28 AMB 1031 BHAVANA N L 46.75 19.00 23.25 42.25 89.00 8.900

29 AMB 1032 BHOOMIKAM N 38.00 19.50 18.50 38.00 76.00 7.600

30 AMB 1033 BHOSALE SAI MAHESH 44.25 17.00 23.50 40.50 84.75 8.475

31 AMB 1034 BHUMIKA BEBARTTA 40.00 20.50 20.00 40.50 80.50 8.050

32 AMB 1035 BHUVANESHWARI 36.50 17.50 19.00 36.50 73.00 7.300

33 AMB 1036 BRIJESH PATEL K R 42.00 19.00 16.25 35.25 77.25 7.725

34 AMB 1037 BUNESHKUMAR B C 42.00 18.50 13.75 32.25 74.25 7.425

35 AMB 1038 CHANDANA P 16.5044.50 16.00 32.50 77.00 7.700

36 AMB 1039 CHANDANA VASANTHA KUMAR 43.75 22.50 21.50 44.00 87.75 8.775

37 AMB 1040 CHANDRIKAH J 45.75 19.50 23.00 42.50 88.25 8.825

38 AMB 1041 CHARAN S M 48.00 18.50 20.75 39.25 87.25 8.725

39 AMB 1042 B CHETHAN KUMAR 40.00 17.50 18.50 36.00 76.00 7.600

40 AMB 1044 CHITRA S 30.25 17.50 20.00 37.50 67.75 6.775

41 AMB 1046 DARSHAN D NARGUND 41.00 20.00 20.50 40.50 81.50 8.150

42 AMB 1049 DEEPA MUTTAPPA HOSAMANI 40.50 17.50 24.00 41.50 82.00 8.200

43 AMB 1050 DEVARAJ H 41.50 19.50 23.00 42.50 84.00 8.400

44 AMB 1052 DHANUSH H R 44.00 19.00 19.75 38.75 82.75 8.275

45 AMB 1053 DHANYATHA PRAKASH 18.5043.00 20.00 38.50 81.50 8.150

46 AMB 1054 B DILEEP 44.50 17.50 20.50 38.00 82.50 8.250

47 AMB 1055 DILEEP M 40.75 20.00 21.50 41.50 82.25 8.225

48 AMB 1057 DIVYARAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT 43.00 19.00 23.25 42.25 85.25 8.525

49 AMB 1058 FIZAM 40.00 18.50 16.75 35.25 75.25 7.525

50 AMB 1059 GANAPATI SHRIPAD HEGDE 34.50 18.00 23.00 41.00 75.50 7.550

51 AMB 1060 46.00 19.50 19.25 38.75 84.75 8.475

19.75 38.25 78.25 7.82552 AMB 1061 GAURAV LAL KUMAR 40.00 18.50

G GAYATHRI 20.00 21.25 41.25 82.00 8.20053 AMB 1062 40.75

40.25 20.50 18.50 39.00 79.25 7.925AMB 1063 GEETHA R54

43.00 18.50 16.25 34.75 77.75 7.77555 AMB 1064 GIRISH

85.25 8.52545.25 18.50 21.50 40.0056 AMB 1065 GIRISH NAIKP A
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AEG 221 Contd... ♦

Marks Scored
External

ID No. Student Name Remarks

57 AMB 1067 GOUTHAM BALURGI 41.00 13.00 19.00 32.00 73.00 7.300

58 AMB 1068 GUNAVARDHANA 36.25 14.50 14.75 29.25 65.50 6.550

59 AMB 1069 GURUPRASAD N M 33.75 15.50 13.25 28.75 62.50 6.250

60 AMB 1070 HARISH KUMAR L 32.25 20.50 19.00 39.50 71.75 7.175
61 AMB 1072 HARSHITH S S 36.75 16.50 19.75 36.25 73.00 7.300

62 AMB 1073 HARSHITHA AM 35.75 21.00 23.00 44.00 79.75 7.975

63 AMB 1074 HARSHITHA H T 42.00 20.50 16.00 36.50 78.50 7.850

64 AMB 1075 HARSHITHA N 41.75 15.00 17.00 32.00 73.75 7.375

65 AMB 1076 HARSHITHA S 36.75 18.00 16.25 34.25 71.00 7.100
66 AMB 1077 HARSHITHA GOWDA K S 35.00 18.50 23.00 41.50 76.50 7.650

67 AMB 1078 HEMANTH C I 35.75 18.00 19.50 37.50 73.25 7.325

68 AMB 1079 HEMANTHA VS 19.5040.75 18.50 38.00 78.75 7.875

69 AMB 1080 HEMANYA R 44.50 11.00 09.75 20.75 65.25 6.525

AMB 108170 HIMABINDU J 30.25 16.00 18.00 34.00 64.25 6.425

71 AMB 1082 ISHWAR SHRISAIL KAMBAR 34.00 19.50 17.75 37.25 71.25 7.125

72 AMB 1083 HARSHA KIRAN H V 43.25 20.00 24.50 44.50 87.75 8.775

73 AMB 1084 JHANAVI R 42.75 17.50 21.25 38.75 81.50 8.150

74 AMB 1085 KUNAL 44.25 14.00 01.75 15.75 FAIL60.00 FAIL

75 AMB 1086 MAHESH 32.25 18.00 19.00 37.00 69.25 6.925

76 AMB 1087 NANDA KUMAR B E 37.50 18.00 18.25 36.25 73.75 7.375

77 AMB 1088 PRAVEEN REDDY 38.00 16.00 12.25 28.25 66.25 6.625

78 AMB 1089 G RAGHAVENDRAGOUDA 37.25 17.50 17.75 35.25 72.50 7.250

79 AMB 1090 RAHUL 19.0034.50 19.50 38.50 73.00 7.300

80 AMB 1092 SHIVAKUMAR KALMATH 39.00 19.00 19.25 38.25 77.25 7.725

81 AMB 1093 SURYAKANT SALAGAR 33.50 12.50 14.50 27.00 60.50 6.050

82 AMB 1094 VIKAS VERMA 30.00 13.50 13.25 26.75 56.75 5.675

83 AMM 1029 CHANNABASAVA 31.25 17.50 21.75 39.25 70.50 7.050

3.The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

Generated through UGAM ® Software
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UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065

College of Agriculture, Bengaluru

II Year B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture

II Semester 2022-2023
Grade Report 1.1.4566

Course Teacher: V. KUMAR GOUDA 3 / I a o SLDate of Announcement:

Section: B
AEG 221 Renewable Energy and Green Technology (1+1)

Marks Scored

External
ID No. Student Name Remarks

1 AMB 0169 PRAJWAL BEDAVATTI 42.00 88.50 8.85046.50 18.50 23.50

2 AMB 1096 JANYA G M 45.00 13.00 24.25 37.25 82.25 8.225

JYOTHI M3 AMB 1097 48.00 17.50 22.75 40.25 88.25 8.825

AMB 1098 KALPANA G 46.00 19.004 23.50 42.50 88.50 8.850

AMB 1100 KARTHIK H R5 46.00 17.50 17.50 35.00 81.00 8.100

KAVERI BOI6 AMB 1102 42.00 17.00 20.50 37.50 79.50 7.950

AMB 1103 KAVYA P G 18.007 47.50 22.50 40.50 88.00 8.800

8 AMB 1104 KEERTHANA M 46.50 17.50 17.50 35.00 81.50 8.150

9 AMB 1105 KEERTHANA GOWDA R K 18.0044.00 19.75 37.75 81.75 8.175

10 AMB 1109 KIRAN G PUJAR SHORTAGE OF ATTENDENCE

11 AMB 1111 KIRAN KUMAR K 43.00 15.50 21.50 37.00 80.00 8.000

12 AMB 1112 KIRAN KUMAR S 43.50 19.50 20.75 40.25 83.75 8.375

13 AMB 1113 KIRAN RAJ D R 20.50 7.90038.50 20.00 40.50 79.00

14 AMB 1114 KISHAN P 46.50 20.50 23.75 44.25 90.75 9.075

15 AMB 1115 KUMARI JYOTI 41.00 16.00 16.25 32.25 73.25 7.325

16 AMB 1116 KUSHAL H 43.00 18.50 22.25 40.75 83.75 8.375

17 AMB 1117 KUSUMAS V 47.00 17.50 18.75 36.25 83.25 8.325

23.50 9.20018 AMB 1118 LAKSHMI R SIRUR 47.50 21.00 44.50 92.00

LALITH PRASAD N 18.00 35.50 77.50 7.75019 AMB 1119 42.00 17.50

20.00 23.50 43.50 91.00 9.10020 AMB 1120 LAVANYA R 47.50

18.00 18.00 36.00 82.00 8.200AMB 1121 LIKHITHA D K 46.0021

19.00 19.25 38.25 85.25 8.525AMB 1122 LOCHAN C J 47.0022

19.00 13.75 32.75 70.25 7.025AMB 1123 LOHIT GOWDA K S 37.5023
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AEG 221 Contd...

Marks Scored

External
ID No. Student Name Remarks

24 AMB 1124 MADHUSUDHAN 42.50 18.50 22.50 41.00 83.50 8.350

25 AMB 1125 MAGESH KUMARESH 20.00 19.5047.50 39.50 87.00 8.700

AMB 1126 MAHESH26 41.50 19.50 21.50 41.00 82.50 8.250

AMB 1127 MAHESH27 45.50 16.00 18.25 34.25 79.75 7.975

28 AMB 1128 MALATESH SOUNSER 43.50 17.00 16.00 33.00 76.50 7.650

29 AMB 1129 MANASA K S 19.50 18.5042.00 38.00 80.00 8.000

AMB 1130 MANISH BIRADAR30 46.00 19.50 16.25 35.75 81.75 8.175

31 AMB 1131 MANOHAR N S 43.50 19.50 22.50 42.00 85.50 8.550

32 AMB 1132 MANOJ YALLARADDI EREKUPPI 44.00 18.50 20.00 38.50 82.50 8.250

FAIL33 AMB 1133 MANUKA DILSHAN IDDAMALGODA 41.00 09.00 07.75 16.75 57.75 FAIL

AMB 1134 MEERA ARAKERI 21.5034 45.50 20.00 41.50 87.00 8.700

35 AMB 1135 MEGHANA S KUMAR 40.50 17.00 20.25 37.25 77.75 7.775

36 AMB 1136 MEGHARAJ B S 44.50 18.00 23.50 41.50 86.00 8.600

AMB 1137 MOHAMMED RIYAN 34.50 15.50 11.50 27.00 61.50 6.15037

14.00 7.25038 AMB 1139 MOHAN GOWDA C 45.50 13.00 27.00 72.50

MOHOD VEDANT MANGESH 15.50 21.00 36.50 79.50 7.95039 AMB 1140 43.00

45.50 18.00 17.50 35.50 81.00 8.10040 AMB 1141

MULIMANI SANDEEP 17.50 20.50 38.00 84.00 8.40041 AMB 1142 46.00

23.50 40.00 88.50 8.85042 AMB 1143 NAMRATA 48.50 16.50

NAMRATHA K 48.50 19.00 23.50 42.50 91.00 9.10043 AMB 1144

NANDINI 40.00 15.00 11.50 26.50 66.50 6.650AMB 114644

NANDITHA C B 42.50 22.00 22.25 44.25 86.75 8.67545 AMB 1147

AMB 1150 NAVINANAIK M 45.50 18.50 20.50 39.00 84.50 8.45046

20.50 19.25 39.75 87.25 8.725AMB 1152 NAYANA L 47.5047

47.50 18.50 14.75 33.25 80.75 8.07548 AMB 1153 NEERAJ K

19.75 37.25 83.75 8.375NEHA V KURUVATTI 46.50 17.5049 AMB 1154

19.25 37.75 81.75 8.175NERALLA VIJAY 44.00 18.5050 AMB 1155

19.50 36.00 80.50 8.05044.50 16.5051 AMB 1157 NIRUPADI

21.00 21.75 42.75 89.25 8.925NISHITHA R 46.5052 AMB 1159

19.50 21.50 41.00 85.00 8.50044.0053 AMB 1160 NITHIN M V

8.40017.50 22.50 40.00 84.00NITHIN N B 44.00AMB 116154

86.00 8.60047.00 20.00 19.00 39.00NITISH H55 AMB 1162

8.62518.50 21.75 40.25 86.2546.00AMB 1164 OMKAR56
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AEG 221 Contd...

Marks Scored

External
ID No. Student Name Remarks

57 AMB 1165 OMKAR KAMBLE 39.00 17.50 41.0023.50 80.00 8.000

58 AMB 1166 PARESH N 43.50 19.50 17.25 36.75 80.25 8.025

59 AMB 1167 PAVAN K S 33.50 19.00 12.50 31.50 65.00 6.500

60 AMB 1168 PAVAN V NAIK 49.50 21.50 19.25 40.75 90.25 9.025

61 AMB 1169 POOJA B SANGANABASAMMANAVAR 48.00 20.00 17.75 37.75 85.75 8.575

62 AMB 1170 POOJA P R 48.00 15.50 21.25 36.75 84.75 8.475

63 AMB 1171 POOJA T R 47.50 19.00 19.25 38.25 85.75 8.575

AMB 117364 PRAJWAL B D 45.00 16.50 23.00 39.50 84.50 8.450

65 AMB 1174 PRAJWAL S L 45.50 20.00 22.00 42.00 87.50 8.750

66 AMB 1175 PRARTHI R LAXKAR 44.00 15.00 22.75 37.75 81.75 8.175

67 AMB 1176 PRASHANT YGANGUR 46.50 19.50 24.50 44.00 90.50 9.050

68 AMB 1177 PRAVEEN KUMAR A 46.50 14.00 11.50 25.50 72.00 7.200

69 AMB 1179 PRAVEEN MAILARAPPA SUNAGAR 41.50 17.50 13.00 30.50 72.00 7.200

70 AMB 1180 PRAVEENA PRASANTH 45.00 18.50 21.25 39.75 84.75 8.475

71 AMB 1181 PREETHI C R 44.00 21.00 20.00 41.00 85.00 8.500

72 AMB 1182 PREETI CHAVAN 37.00 19.00 14.75 33.75 70.75 7.075

73 AMB 1183 PREM KUMAR K E 47.00 21.00 24.25 45.25 92.25 9.225

74 AMB 1184 PRIYANKAS 40.50 13.50 22.50 36.00 76.50 7.650

AMB 1185 RAAGHU DADDIMANI 45.00 17.00 37.0075 20.00 82.00 8.200

AMB 1186 RACHANA D M 19.5076 47.50 15.00 34.50 82.00 8.200

MEGHANAS77 AMM 1054 46.50 19.00 20.50 39.50 86.00 8.600

I.The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Agricultural Engineering

2. Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3.The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

Generated through UGAM ® Software
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UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065
\.VTUKA<

College of Agriculture, Bengaluru

II Year B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture

II Semester 2022-2023
Grade Report 1.1.4566

Course Teacher: BABU RM RAY 3 /Date of Announcement:

Section: C
AEG 221 Renewable Energy and Green Technology (1 + 1)

Marks Scored

External
ID No. Student Name Remarks

1 AMB 1188 RAHULB S 40.00 18.00 21.50 39.50 79.50 7.950

RAHUL K R 35.25 18.002 AMB 1189 21.00 39.00 74.25 7.425

3 AMB 1190 RAJEEV SINGH PARMAR 23.00 18.00 19.75 37.75 60.75 6.075

AMB 1191 RAJESH KV 34.25 19.50 20.75 40.25 74.50 7.4504

AMB 1192 RAJINI C 36.25 18.50 19.25 37.75 74.00 7.4005

RAKESH C S 42.25 18.00 21.75 39.75 82.00 8.2006 AMB 1193

AMB 1194 RAKESH KOKATNOOR 37.75 21.50 21.25 42.75 80.50 8.0507

RAKSHITH N 29.75 19.50 18.75 38.25 68.00 6.8008 AMB 1195

RAMESH LAKKAPPA HANJAGI 21.75 40.75 80.50 8.050AMB 1197 39.75 19.009

AMB 1199 RAVISH KUMAR 30.00 17.50 20.75 38.25 68.25 6.82510

18.50 21.00 39.50 69.50 6.95011 AMB 1200 RITHESH KUMAR 30.00

18.00 20.00 38.00 78.75 7.87512 AMB 1202 RUCHITHAS C 40.75

16.00 17.25 33.25 69.00 6.90013 AMB 1203 K M RUDRA PRASAD 35.75

SACHIN H 41.25 17.00 22.75 39.75 81.00 8.10014 AMB 1204

AMB 1205 SADIYABEGUM PEERAJADE 27.50 13.00 21.25 34.25 61.75 6.17515

AMB 1206 SAGINELA ANVESH 28.00 16.00 16.25 32.25 60.25 6.02516

15.50 31.00 75.50 7.550AMB 1207 SAHANA H R 44.50 15.5017

19.25 38.75 81.50 8.150SAHANA K N 42.75 19.5018 AMB 1208

9.025SAHANA RAMANAGOUD GOUDAR 46.75 21.00 22.50 43.50 90.2519 AMB 1209

36.50 16.50 24.50 41.00 77.50 7.750AMB 1211 SAIKIRAN20

21.50 22.75 44.25 79.00 7.900AMB 1212 SAIPREET KANJIKAR 34.7521

30.00 19.00 22.00 41.00 71.00 7.100AMB 1213 SAKSHIJHA22

8.675SAMMED SHRIMANT SANKONATTI 43.75 21.00 22.00 43.00 86.75AMB 121523
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AEG 221 Contd.

Marks Scored

External
ID No. Student Name Remarks

24 AMB 1216 SANAHA T M 43.75 17.00 22.75 39.75 83.50 8.350

SANDEEP C SHELLIKERI25 AMB 1217 29.25 15.00 03.00 18.00 47.25 FAIL FAIL

SANJANA K26 AMB 1218 18.00 15.0043.25 33.00 76.25 7.625

27 AMB 1219 P N SANVIKA 32.50 19.50 21.75 41.25 73.75 7.375

SAPNA28 AMB 1220 30.75 14.50 22.75 37.25 68.00 6.800

AMB 122129 SAVITA 29.25 17.00 20.00 37.00 66.25 6.625

30 AMB 1222 SEEMA 32.50 17.50 23.00 40.50 73.00 7.300

31 AMB 1223 SHABRISH G SHET 44.50 16.50 18.50 35.00 79.50 7.950

32 AMB 1224 SHASHWATH S M 30.75 18.50 19.24 37.74 68.49 6.849

33 AMB 1226 SHIVANI GOLEY 26.25 15.00 20.50 35.50 61.75 6.175

34 AMB 1228 SHREYA R 40.25 17.50 20.50 38.00 78.25 7.825

35 AMB 1229 SHREYAS ASHOK ALUR 31.25 17.00 13.75 30.75 62.00 6.200

36 AMB 1230 SHREYAS T R 39.75 21.00 21.50 42.50 82.25 8.225

37 AMB 1231 SHRINIDHI DOMANAL 39.75 18.00 21.75 39.75 79.50 7.950

38 AMB 1233 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY 43.00 17.50 20.00 37.50 80.50 8.050

39 AMB 1234 SHUBHAM KUMAR JAISWAL 40.75 17.50 19.00 36.50 77.25 7.725

40 AMB 1235 31.50 16.50 19.50 36.00 67.50 6.750

AMB 1236 SHWETHA 40.50 17.5041 20.00 37.50 78.00 7.800

42 AMB 1237 SINCHANA N R 34.50 18.50 15.75 34.25 68.75 6.875

SIRI KH 19.0043 AMB 1238 34.00 22.00 41.00 75.00 7.500

SNEHA KS44 AMB 1239 37.00 20.00 23.50 43.50 80.50 8.050

SONAL M 17.5045 AMB 1240 30.00 20.50 38.00 68.00 6.800

46 AMB 1241 SPANDANATS 43.25 19.00 20.00 39.00 82.25 8.225

AMB 1242 SPOORTI G N 34.25 16.50 18.00 34.50 68.75 6.87547

48 AMB 1243 SRIDHAR KT 28.75 17.00 18.50 35.50 64.25 6.425

49 AMB 1244 SRINIDHI K R 32.75 20.00 16.25 36.25 69.00 6.900

50 AMB 1245 SRUSHTI G R 33.50 20.00 22.00 42.00 75.50 7.550

51 AMB 1246 SUHAS G 0 36.00 17.00 18.50 35.50 71.50 7.150

T P SUHAS 39.50 18.00 20.75 38.75 78.25 7.82552 AMB 1247

SUJEETH GOWDA S 35.75 19.50 16.50 36.00 71.75 7.17553 AMB 1248

31.25 ABSENT 31.25 FAIL54 AMB 1249 SUMATHI K B FAIL

19.50 20.50 40.00 75.00 7.500AMB 1250 SUMUKHA D 35.0055

14.50 10.75 25.25 48.50 FAILAMB 1251 SUSHANT RAJ 23.2556 FAIL
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AEG 221 Contd.

ID No. Student Name Remarks

57 AMB 1252 SUSHMA B K 33.25 16.00 17.50 33.50 66.75 6.675
58 AMB 1253 SWETHA B 44.75 18.50 22.00 40.50 85.25 8.525
59 AMB 1254 TAHORA MAKANDAR 30.25 23.00 24.25 47.25 77.50 7.750

60 AMB 1255 TAJUDDIN M MAKANDAR 36.00 19.00 20.00 39.00 75.00 7.500

61 AMB 1256 TEJAS H N 37.00 18.00 22.00 40.00 77.00 7.700
62 AMB 1257 TEJAS K N 41.75 20.50 22.50 43.00 84.75 8.475

63 AMB 1258 TEJASWINI SHORTAGE OF ATTENDENCE

64 AMB 1259 TEJASHWINI K FAIL22.75 12.50 14.00 26.50 49.25 FAIL
65 AMB 1260 THARUN GOWDA G D 47.00 20.00 21.50 41.50 88.50 8.850
66 AMB 1261 TITAS SAHA FAIL14.75 13.50 10.75 24.25 39.00 FAIL
67 AMB 1263 UMMEKULSUMK 26.00 16.00 15.75 31.75 57.75 5.775
68 AMB 1264 VACHANARATNA 29.00 19.00 16.50 35.50 64.50 6.450

69 AMB 1265 VAISHNAVI L POPATI 36.25 15.50 23.25 38.75 75.00 7.500
70 AMB 1266 VANDANA H C 46.75 22.00 22.75 44.75 91.50 9.150

71 AMB 1267 VANDANA S 23.75 18.00 18.50 36.50 60.25 6.025

72 AMB 1268 VARSHA D P 27.25 16.00 21.25 37.25 64.50 6.450

73 AMB 1269 VARSHITHA S H 49.50 19.50 21.25 40.75 90.25 9.025

FAIL74 AMB 1270 VARUN K R 16.00 16.00 04.75 20.75 36.75 FAIL
75 AMB 1272 VEDANTH H 25.25 18.00 15.25 33.25 58.50 5.850

76 AMB 1273 VENKATESH GOWDA G 26.00 17.00 15.50 32.50 58.50 5.850

AMB 1274 VENKATESH GOWDA G R77 45.75 19.50 21.25 40.75 86.50 8.650

AMB 1275 VEND GOPAL P S78 42.25 19.50 19.50 39.00 81.25 8.125

79 AMB 1276 VIDHYAKA 42.25 20.00 24.75 44.75 87.00 8.700

VIGHNESH GAJANAN BHAT DEVATE80 AMB 1278 46.50 17.50 24.50 42.00 88.50 8.850

AMB 127981 VIHAS A 40.00 19.50 21.50 41.00 81.00 8.100

AMB 1280 VINAY GOWDA T S82 44.50 20.50 23.25 43.75 88.25 8.825

83 AMB 1281 VINAY ROTTI 37.25 20.00 13.25 33.25 70.50 7.050

84 AMB 1282 VINOD MALANAGOUD PATIL 38.00 18.00 16.25 34.25 72.25 7.225

VITTAL MUSHENNAVAR85 AMB 1285 39.50 19.00 21.25 40.25 79.75 7.975

86 AMB 1286 VIVEK J 34.00 19.50 17.25 36.75 70.75 7.075

87 AMB 1287 B N YASHAS GOWDA 34.75 19.00 18.50 37.50 72.25 7.225

88 AMB 1288 YATHISH GOWDA D 34.75 15.50 20.25 35.75 70.50 7.050

Depu^XAMINATIONS

2. Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.
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